Episcopal Church of the Holy Nativity

D
CHOO

Your vestry liaison is Cindy
Wolfenbarger. Please
contact her if there are
things you need or have
questions.

If you’re unable to teach on
the date you’ve been
assigned, please contact
someone on the list and

make arrangements to trade.

Thank you.

5/26/24
6/2/24
6/9/24
6/16/24
6/23/24
6/30/24
7/7/24
7/14/24
7/21/24
7/28/24
8/4/24
8/11/24
8/18/24
8/25/24
9/1/24
9/8/24
9/15/24
9/22/24
9/29/24
10/6/24
10/13/24
10/20/24
10/27/24

11/3/24
11/10/24

11/17/24

Carrie Magette
Terry Jones-Brady
Robin Horn
Tammie Bradley
Brady Mullin
Darlene Stattner
Heather McVay
Mary Kay Martin
Carrie Magette
Terry Jones-Brady
Robin Horn
Tammie Bradley
Brady Mullin
Darlene Stattner
Heather McVay
Mary Kay Martin
Carrie Magette
Terry Jones-Brady
Robin Horn
Tammie Bradley
Brady Mullin
Darlene Stattner
Heather McVay
Mary Kay Martin
Carrie Magette

Terry Jones-Brady

Terry Jones-Brady
Robin Horn
Tammie Bradley
Brady Mullin
Darlene Stattner
Heather McVay
Mary Kay Martin
Carrie Magette
Terry Jones-Brady
Robin Horn
Tammie Bradley
Brady Mullin
Darlene Stattner
Heather McVay
Mary Kay Martin
Carrie Magette
Terry Jones-Brady
Robin Horn
Tammie Bradley
Brady Mullin
Darlene Stattner
Heather McVay
Mary Kay Martin
Carrie Magette
Terry Jones-Brady

Robin Horn




11/24/24 | Robin Horn |Tammie Bradley

12/1/24 | Tammie Bradley | Brady Mullin



