

Your vestry liaison is Cindy Wolfenbarger. Please contact her if there are things you need or have questions.

If you're unable to teach on the date you've been assigned, please contact someone on the list and make arrangements to trade.

Thank you.

Date	Teacher #1	Teacher #2
5/26/24	Carrie Magette	Terry Jones-Brady
6/2/24	Terry Jones-Brady	Robin Horn
6/9/24	Robin Horn	Tammie Bradley
6/16/24	Tammie Bradley	Brady Mullin
6/23/24	Brady Mullin	Darlene Stattner
6/30/24	Darlene Stattner	Heather McVay
7/7/24	Heather McVay	Mary Kay Martin
7/14/24	Mary Kay Martin	Carrie Magette
7/21/24	Carrie Magette	Terry Jones-Brady
7/28/24	Terry Jones-Brady	Robin Horn
8/4/24	Robin Horn	Tammie Bradley
8/11/24	Tammie Bradley	Brady Mullin
8/18/24	Brady Mullin	Darlene Stattner
8/25/24	Darlene Stattner	Heather McVay
9/1/24	Heather McVay	Mary Kay Martin
9/8/24	Mary Kay Martin	Carrie Magette
9/15/24	Carrie Magette	Terry Jones-Brady
9/22/24	Terry Jones-Brady	Robin Horn
9/29/24	Robin Horn	Tammie Bradley
10/6/24	Tammie Bradley	Brady Mullin
10/13/24	Brady Mullin	Darlene Stattner
10/20/24	Darlene Stattner	Heather McVay
10/27/24	Heather McVay	Mary Kay Martin
11/3/24	Mary Kay Martin	Carrie Magette
11/10/24	Carrie Magette	Terry Jones-Brady
11/17/24	Terry Jones-Brady	Robin Horn

11/24/24	Robin Horn	Tammie Bradley
12/1/24	Tammie Bradley	Brady Mullin